SALE! 2009 Update
We ship fabric, hardware and zippers to addresses in the USA only.
S
A
LE
 FA
B
R

We ship fabric, hardware and zippers to addresses in the USA only.
S
A
LE
 Z
IP
P
E
R
S
NON-SEPARATING #2.5 COIL ZIPPERS
TYPE LENGTH PRICE ORDER # COLORS
Neckline 6" $ .25 S-06-C2N Royal
Pocket 7" $ .25 S-07-C2P Light blue, royal, sage, teal blue, turquoise
LENGTH PRICE ORDER # COLORS
26" $1.20 S-26-M52 Dark grey, fuchsia, jade, kelly, light grey, red, teal blue,
turquoise, wine
28" $1.25 S-28-M52 Dark grey, fuchsia, jade, light blue, light grey, purple, red,
royal, teal blue, turquoise, wine
30" $1.30 S-30-M52 Kelly, royal
36" $1.40 S-36-M52 Kelly, light blue, light grey, orange
38" $1.45 S-38-M52 Kelly, light grey, orange, red, royal, wine, yellow
40” $1.50 S-40-M52 Dark grey, fuchsia, jade, kelly, light blue, light grey, orange,
purple, teal bue, royal, turquoise, wine, yellow
TWO-WAY SEPARATING #5 MOLDED TOOTH ZIPPERS
LENGTH PRICE ORDER # COLORS
9" $ .50 S-09-M5N Beige, jade, teal blue, turquoise, wine
15" $ .60 S-15-M5N Fuchsia, kelly, orange, red, royal
18" $ .70 S-18-M5N Beige, cream, dark grey, fuchsia, jade, kelly, light blue,
light grey, orange, sage, teal blue, turquoise, wine
22" $ .50 S-22-M5N Dark grey, tangerine
NON-SEPARATING #5 MOLDED TOOTH ZIPPERS
ALL ZIPPERS 50– 60% OFF RETAIL PRICE!
ONE-WAY SEPARATING #5 MOLDED TOOTH ZIPPERS
LENGTH PRICE ORDER # COLORS
12" $ .50 S-12-M51 Magenta, royal
14" $ .80 S-14-M51 Royal, wine
16" $ .90 S-16-M51 Beige, royal, wine
22" $1.00 S-22-M51 Jade, kelly
24" $1.05 S-24-M51 Dark grey, fuchsia, jade, light grey, teal blue, turquoise, wine
34" $1.10 S-34-M51 Kelly, yellow
W
H
IL
E